Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Amperage Body Color Bulk Part # Wire Gauge Max Extended Circuit
10A Red ANR-W-10A-16R 16AWG 10A
15A Blue ANR-W-15A-16R 16AWG 10A
20A Yellow ANR-W-20A-16R 16AWG 10A
10A Red ANR-W-10A-18R 18AWG 5A
15A Blue ANR-W-15A-18R 18AWG 5A
20A Yellow ANR-W-20A-18R 18AWG 5A
Rev B 03/2025
Regular (ATO/ATC Style)
Blade Fuse ANR-W
Tolerances ±0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified